Minutes approved as

Dated ...9./ 59-j--/4

Iec '1,(" 44e-vc 

'Doug as Henderson,
President

yJi 

Jafttc-e Daly, Reco ping
See/retary

PURCHASE OFFER

e St. Elizabeth Seton Church of Carlisle hereby offers the Adel-DeSoto
-ommunity School District six thousand two hundred dollars ($6,200.00) for
the two portable classrooms located in DeSoto, Iowa. The units are
approximately 33' X 24' and 38' X 23'6", and are currently located off the
southeast corner of the DeSoto school. This offer will be null and void if
not accepted by March 12, 1986.

[...]

AIA DOCUMENT G701 • CHANGE ORDER • APRIL 1978 EDITION • AIA0 • © 1978
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006 G701 — 1978

Purchase Offer

.e Monroe Community School District of Monroe hereby offers the Adel-
DeSoto Community School District one thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500)
for the portable classroom located in Adel, Iowa. The unit is
approximately 20' X 40' and is currently located west of the high school
band room. This offer will be null and void if not accepted by March 14,
1986. The following conditions will be considered part of the offer: